KEY BENEFITS
WISE PROCESSES
Optimized arc characteristics for
any welding application
FASTER SETUP
CONFIGURATION
Compared to standard MIG
welding equipment

root pass welding. Excellent weld quality
through control of arc voltage and timing of
filler metal droplet transfer. Gives higher
speed than MMA, TIG or MIG/MAG short arc
welding.
WiseThin+
Optimized short arc process suitable for
welding sheet metals and thicker plates in
position welding, even in case of wider gaps
and gap variations. Produces a spatterless
arc with precise digital control.
23042020 X8 MIG Welder 5
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
POWER SOURCES
X8 Power Source 400
Product code X8100400000 - X8 Power Source 400
X8100400001 - X8 Power Source 400,
CUSTOM (Work Pack + WiseFusion)
X8100401000 - X8 Power Source 400,
cooler
X8100401001 - X8 Power Source 400,
cooler, CUSTOM (Work Pack +
WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 380 - 460 V ±10 %
Fuse 32 A

Output 60% ED 400 A
Output 100% ED 320 A
Welding current and voltage range, MIG @
380 V
20A/14V - 400A/50V
Welding current and voltage range, MMA @
380 V
15A/20V - 400A/58V
Recommended generator power (min) 25 kVA
Open circuit voltage MMA 50 V
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C
External dimensions LxWxH 921 x 348 x 795 mm
Weight (no accessories) 95 kg
23042020 X8 MIG Welder 11
X8 Power Source 400 MV
Product code X8100400101 - X8 Power Source 400 MV,
CUSTOM (Work Pack + WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 220 - 230 V ±10 %
380 - 460 V ±10 %
Fuse 32 A

380 V
20 A/14 V - 400 A/50 V
Welding current and voltage range, MMA @
220 V
15 A/20 V - 400 A/58 V
Welding current and voltage range, MMA @
380 V
15 A/20 V - 400 A/58 V
Recommended generator power (min) 35 kVA
Open circuit voltage MMA 50 V
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C
External dimensions LxWxH 921 x 348 x 795 mm
Weight (no accessories) 95 kg
12 X8 MIG Welder 23042020
X8 Power Source 500
Product code X8100501000 - X8 Power Source 500,
cooler
X8100501001 - X8 Power Source 500,
cooler, CUSTOM (Work Pack +
WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 380 - 460 V ±10 %
Fuse 32 A

Output 60% ED 500 A
Output 100% ED 400 A
Welding current and voltage range, MIG @
380 V
20A/14V - 500A/55V
Welding current and voltage range, MMA @
380 V
15A/20V - 500A/57V
Recommended generator power (min) 35 kVA
Open circuit voltage MMA 50 V
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C
External dimensions LxWxH 921 x 348 x 795 mm
Weight (no accessories) 95 kg
23042020 X8 MIG Welder 13
X8 Power Source 500 MV
Product code X8100501100 - X8 Power Source 500 MV,
cooler
X8100501101 - X8 Power Source 500 MV,
cooler, CUSTOM (Work Pack +
WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 220 - 230 V ±10 %
380 - 460 V ±10 %